
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,

WORKS DIVISION NO. I,
'sIOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.79/2015-2016.

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.-I, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed
item rates Tenders from the Spec ialist/consttltants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
P.W.D.'s or MES, railways,. and also, with the Service Tax Department and VAT Department of U.T. of
Daman & Diu for the following works.
Sr. / NAME OF WORK ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME LAST DATE AND TIME AND DATE

N.I.T AND LOCATION COST MONEY ALLOWED TIME OF RECEIPT OF RECEIPT &
No. OF APPLICATION OPENING OF

ISSUE OF TENDER TENDER
DOCUMENTS AND

ITS COST

I Addition, alteration and providing lights on 12/02/2016 19/02/2016
walking part at Cricket ground, Nani Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
Daman. (E-46235) 15/02/2016 19/02/2016

45 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
Z.4,63,065/- Z.9,261/- Days x.500/-

2 Providing & Fixing toughen glass on Floral 12/02/2016 19/02/2016
Outdoor clock provide at Thana Pardi road Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
Junction, Moti Daman. (E-231 15) 15/02/2016 19/02/2016

45 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
Z.3,33,500/ - Z.6,670/ - Days x.500/-

3 Electrification to the D type Quarters 12/02/2016 19/02/2016
allotted for isolating EBOLA patients at Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.
Marwad Hospital, Nani Daman. (E-46405) 15/02/2016 19/02/2016

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
2.1,73,883/- 2.3,478/- Days 2.500/-

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by
the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form and also for Sr. No. 01 & 03 copy of Electrical
Registration & Electrical License should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule hank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid for six months 180 Days or more after the last date of receipt of
tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-I, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web - site - daman .nic.in
Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

No. PWD/DMN/ABrFC/ t* c .. L
C.C. to

I . The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
5. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

(C.N1r?l)AV)
I/c. EXECUtW I ENGINEER,

P.W.D.; D^MAN.

Dated :- 08102/2016.

6. The Superintending Engineer, PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies), Fort area, Moti Daman.
7. The Collectors, Daman & Diu, Daman.
8. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
9. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
10. The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman & Diu, Moti Daman.
11. The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman for Publication on Web site.



^1T^ic A TE,

^ u r i r Lrd A2TRT^,

ahr aT,qz 3 r air #I14,
i fir fbrrar,
fir V 34M #.- e,

art Z aT o - 345 ^Zo.

fir tar #. 79/2015-2016
I c 3rf r, FIT f^fi f434rdr, f 67 uarrUr - e, i r, arR7 *t 3rfiT # & RtT; f rrUT fbTW,

TrZW RtW f T f rrar -41;) ,40 tRict AT fr A 2 r i;aiuT trd i t f ^ f^41 / mr r2 r i / 3ii> 1

t # f f d f^-arfiui if l a t 3 71 T f 3rlai WZ^r 9
FAIP^ EW zFT ;r1R vzr 311T1 auraT Tft 3rTT 3fF mfg / fir sr fT tr

m.3n$. RTjrCT xa^u 1 1 r i;,1 a,'t alai r xXM
f1.zrr a fT.

Aft zr MM VW

r MWff
1 Addition , alteration and providing lights on 12/02/2016 19/02/2016

walking part at Cricket ground , Nani Daman . Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
(E-46235) 15/02/2016 19/02/2016

45 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
Z.4,63,065/- 7.9,261/- Days Z.500/-

2 Providing & Fixing toughen glass on Floral 12 /02/2016 19/02/2016
Outdoor clock provide at Thana Pardi road Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Junction , Moti Daman . (E-23115) 15/02/2016 19/02/2016

45 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
Z.3,33,500/- Z.6,670/- Days '.500/-

3 Electrification to the D type Quarters 12/02/2016 19/02/2016
allotted for isolating EBOLA patients at Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
Marwad Hospital , Nani Daman . (E-46405) 15/02/2016 19/02/2016

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
Z.1,73,883 - Z.3,478/- Days _.500/-

77 f T www.daman.nic.in z'r 7T tEft uT we t 1

fir r W m - 4 P-Rft zrr Traft f 3rf- *t FAT{ wu^ zT 3r lair EFT 3r1 r 3rT t
t1

c .1r.
TJTTfr chl4cl i cich 3 T,

. .f^r., i m,

f ^:0sro1/2016.

T


	page 1
	page 2

